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VSS LLC DBA VSS
MEDICAL MOUNTS

Office of General
Services

OP03986

$201,825.00

$201,825.00

07/08/2019

03/31/2020

Medication Carts and
Medication Transfer Carts

Commodity -
Medical,
Surgical
Supplies And
Equipment

07/15/2019

DEPT OF DEFENSE
MEDICAL MATERIAL
DEVELOPMENT
ACTIVITY

Department of Health

C032984

$272,646.07

$31,543.07

10/01/2018

09/30/2023

Medical Vaccinations

Commodity -
Medical,
Surgical
Supplies And
Equipment

02/26/2019

CLAFLIN SERVICE
COMPANY

Office of General
Services

0OP03972

$139,984.00

$139,984.00

06/13/2019

03/31/2020

Modular Pharmacy Stations

Commodity -
Medical,
Surgical
Supplies And
Equipment

06/13/2019

ARCHERDX INC

Department of Health

PA34454

$2,369,132.18

$1,846,632.91

02/01/2019

01/31/2024

VariantPlex CFTR Assay -
Newborn Screening Program

Commodity -
Medical,
Surgical
Supplies And
Equipment

03/26/2019

AIRGAS USA LLC

Department of Health

C032990

$488,528.10

$396,976.89

06/01/2019

05/31/2024

Delivery of Industrial Gases

Commodity -
Medical,
Surgical
Supplies And
Equipment

05/08/2019

ALADDIN TEMP-RITE
LLC

Office of Mental Health
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C100649

$1,725,000.00

$1,238,866.18

02/01/2019

01/31/2024

Preventive Maintenance for
Aladdin Food Warming
Systems

Commodity -
Miscellaneous

03/11/2019




PORTABLE HYDRAULIC

LOAD O METER CORP |Division of State Police |PA01846 $1,224,610.00| $1,076,120.00(02/01/2019 |01/31/2024 |MECHANICAL WHEEL Cqmmodlty i 03/19/2019
Miscellaneous
LOAD SCALE
Computer Assisted Coding .
MEDISCRIBES . Commodity -
SOLUTIONS INC Helen Hayes Hospital ||C000563 $113,300.01| $113,300.0010/01/2019 |01/31/2023 |and Integrated Encoder Miscellaneous 10/29/2019
Software
CHANGE Insurance Commodity -
HEALTHCARE Helen Hayes Hospital ||C000564 $382,994.00| $280,293.93|04/01/2020 (03/31/2025 | Verification/Eligibility Miscellane}c,)us 12/12/2019
TECHNOLOGIES LLC Encoder Software
Department of . . .
MOORE-CLARK USA g vironmental PALISOT | $5,042,071.61| $4.456,204.58(07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 |Fccd for Fish Hatcheries - Commodity - /5,5 g
INC . Statewide Miscellaneous
Conservation
SOMES UNIFORMS INC |Office of Court C501120 §597,621.20| $243,967.30(01/15/2019 |01/14/2022 |COTA - Class A Uniform | Commodity - 1551
Administration Package Miscellaneous
JEANETTE PINCUS Rockland Psychiatric |5, 4 5648 $446,438.75| $268,016.1302/01/2019 |01/31/2024 |Clothing Commodity - 51,11 5919
Center Miscellaneous
Department of STAINLESS STEEL SALT |Commodity -
KIMCO USA INC Transportation PA19003 $1,200,000.00 $98,507.09/(11/01/2019 |{10/31/2022 CONVEYOR Miscellaneous 11/07/2019
Generator Transfer Switches .
RELIANCE CONTROLS |[Department of . Commodity -
CORPORATION Transportation OP1907M $859,320.00| $859,320.00(07/26/2019 |07/25/2020 |for Trafﬁc Signal Miscellaneous 07/26/2019
Maintenance
CENTRAL NATIONAL | Department of . Commodity -
GOTTESMAN INC Taxation & Finance C400721 $222,693.51| $215,549.20|06/18/2019 |06/17/2022 |9 Point Reply Card Paper Miscellancous 06/18/2019
Office of Parks Commodity -
FLIR DETECTION INC |Recreation & Historic ||OP166 $164,023.50| $164,023.50/(10/17/2019 [06/30/2020 [Mobile Surveillance Tower Miscellane}(,)us 11/20/2019
Preservation
SECOND & BROAD Oneida Food Commodity -
STREET SALES CORP | Production Center OP12301 $63,792.00 $63,792.00/(10/01/2019 {03/31/2020 ||Insulated Combo Cart Miscellaneous 11/14/2019
Department of Purchase & Delivery of Commodity -
CAPTREE CLAM INC Environmental PA11700 $221,000.00| $221,000.0008/01/2019 |11/01/2020 |Clams for Huntington . Y 09/16/2019
- Miscellaneous
Conservation Harbor Shellfish Sanctuary
ACE TOOL REPAIR INC |New York State. CT19179 $649,043.52 $0.00(10/01/2019 |09/23/2023 | Safety Gloves Commodity - 1617019
Thruway Authority Miscellaneous
FASTENAL COMPANY | Correctional Industries |5 019911 | §1017,557.76|  $35,829.06(03/01/2019 [02/28/2022 | AS0estos Abatement Safety | Commodity - 4/1¢/7919
- Central Office Supplies Miscellaneous
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NEW ENTERPRISE New York State . Commodity -
STONE & LIME (O INC |[Thraway Authority CT19053 $75,000.00 $0.00[11/13/2019 [09/30/2020 |Ready-Mix Concrete Moo Y| 11/13/2019
Various Corrugated
PRESIDENT Correctional Industries Products for Clinton Commodity -
CONTAINER GROUP II PA18014 $151,881.30|  $55.095.73 [12/01/2018 |11/30/2021 |Dannemora Eastern & s y 01/02/2019
- Central Office . Miscellaneous
LLC Green Haven Correctional
Facilities
, SOLAR SALT EASTERN .
EAST COASTSALT | Eastern Correctional ;¢ $493,200.00| $188,769.56|12/01/2018 |11/30/2023 | CORRECTIONAL Commodity - |, /17019
DIST INC Facility Miscellaneous
FACILITY
Audio Visual Equipment .
AUDIO VISUAL SALES | (o0 Albany C005501 $1,274,643.00| $1,274,643.00(04/01/2019 |04/15/2021 |Purchase and Install for Commodity 06/06/2019
& SERVICE INC . Miscellaneous
Building 27
COMMISSARY ITEMS
Otisville Correctional OTISVILLE Commodity -
MAXIMA SUPPLY LLC Facility pa290008 $491,642.23|  $261,348.68|02/01/2019 |01/31/2024 | ool o NMonie Y 01/1012019
FACILITY
LEWIS-PRINCE . Commodity -
ENTERPRISES LLC Office of Mental Health | PA200600 $11,397.50|  $11,397.50 [12/01/2018 | 11/30/2019 | Product Labels & Ribbons | “8%T 1Y~ 106/04/2019
SERENITY HOUSING Lake George Park Lake George Modular Commodity -
SALES INC N C20190100 | $609,000.00| $608,900.00(07/01/2019 |06/01/2021 | S5 BEOLC BOKE | FAEY 1172512019
HERBICIDES
HELENA Office of Parks FUNGICIDES & Commodity -
AGRI-ENTERPRISES  ||Recreation & Historic |OP154 $83,502.01|  $83,448.24(01/15/2019 |08/31/2019 |INSECTICIDES FOR Miscellane}(l)us 02/05/2019
LLC Preservation LONG ISLAND REGION
GOLF COURSES
HERBICIDES
Office of Parks FUNGICIDES & .
I;ggll}"}]?gb%ﬁNC Recreation & Historic |OP155 $98.135.42|  $98.135.42|01/15/2019 |08/31/2019 |INSECTICIDES FOR &?gﬁfﬁgus 02/05/2019
Preservation LONG ISLAND REGION
GOLF COURSES
HERBICIDES
Office of Parks FUNGICIDES & .
S{JTPEPOLNYELI;A&ND SCAPE | ¢ ecreation & Historic |OP157 $74,228.10|  $74.228.0901/15/2019 |08/31/2019 | INSECTICIDES FOR &‘E‘;ﬂfﬁgm 02/05/2019
Preservation LONG ISLAND REGION
GOLF COURSES
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HERBICIDES

Office of Parks FUNGICIDES & .
\LVLIEFIELD SOLUTIONS | creation & Historic |OP158 $245,917.88| $245,917.88|01/15/2019 [08/31/2019 |INSECTICIDES FOR &?gﬁfﬁgus 02/05/2019
Preservation LONG ISLAND REGION
GOLF COURSES
HERBICIDES
Office of Parks FUNGICIDES & .
gﬁgg[sjggsg\%um Recreation & Historic |OP153 $76,838.57|  $73,689.7001/15/2019 |08/31/2019 |INSECTICIDES FOR &‘E‘;ﬂfﬁgm 02/05/2019
Preservation LONG ISLAND REGION
GOLF COURSES
HOLCIM QUARRIES New York State M Commodity -
Y INC Thrway Authority | CT 19064 $75,000.00 $0.00/|11/13/2019 09/30/2020 |Ready-Mix Concrete o Y 11/13/2019
Office of General TV PRODUCTION Commodity -
COM TECH INC Sorvicas OP00009 $199.982.00 $199,982.00(01/11/2019 |03/31/2019 | e (o n oo [02/14/2019
GERI New York State of Health  ||Commodity -
HUTTON.HOINICK[ | Department of Health  |OP035120 $54,131.00|  $54,131.00 (08/02/2019 |03/31/2020 |5 " &7 R E O Mt 1110112019
DOLOMITE PRODUCTS ||[New York State . Commodity -
COMPANY INC Thruway Authority | C1 19054 $50,000.00 $0.00|11/06/2019 [09/30/2020 | Ready-Mix Concrete Mo Y 11/13/2019
NATIONAL Office of Parks Garbage Bags for New Commodity -
INDUSTRIES FOR THE |Recreation & Historic ||OP163 $128,540.27|| $111,765.77/05/06/2019 |12/31/2019 |York State Parks in the . Y 05/06/2019
) . Miscellaneous
BLIND Preservation Long Island Region
ACCREDITED LOCK & ||Pilgrim Psychiatric 1 Commodity -
DOOR HARDWARE 06 |Cootar OP200896 $121,266.95| $121,266.9508/29/2019 03/31/2020 | Anti-Ligature Door Handles | -7 " 1Y~ 10813012019
Department of .
Eg}%glﬁ%%f\gig& Correctionsand ~|C161506 $56,900.00|  $56,897.57|08/01/2019 |07/31/2020 |Addiction Training Materials &‘fgﬁfﬁgm 08/30/2019
Community Supervision
Water Treatment Plant .
GENERAL CONTROL  |Woodbourne | ) &4 75 $99.254.00|  $99.254.00|10/01/2019 [03/31/2020 [Upgrade at Woodbourne | CO™™O4Y = 1187019
SYSTEMS Correctional Facility . o Miscellaneous
Correctional Facility
Truck-Mounted Compact .
NITEHAWK SWEEPERS |New York State| CT19025 $122,362.00 $0.00 [03/14/2019 [03/31/2019 | Regenerative Vacuum Commodity - |11 1519
LLC Thruway Authority Miscellaneous
Sweeper
BRIGGS AND .
STRATTON 211?:1:;?13?; . CT19045 $116,007.00 $0.00(08/13/2019 09/15/2020 | Zero Turn Mowers &‘fgﬁfﬁgw 08/16/2019
CORPORATION Y Y
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INDUSTRIAL Department of Purchase of Mobile Pressure Commodity -
PRESSURE WASHERS |Environmental OP11482 $84,000.00 $84,000.00/(03/04/2019 (03/31/2020 |Washers for the Aquatic . Y 04/29/2019
) } . Miscellaneous
LLC Conservation Invasive Species Program
NEW YORK STATE Office of Parks Uniforms Long Island Commodity -
INDUSTRIES FOR THE ||Recreation & Historic |OP159 $66,802.12 $66,601.42102/25/2019 |06/30/2019 Beach Life ua% ds Miscellane}(,)us 02/26/2019
DISABLED INC Preservation g
Plastic containers for
KAPLAN CONTAINER ||Correctional Industries shipping chemical products |Commodity -
INC " Central Office PA19030 $369,730.00 $99,004.80{09/01/2019 /08/31/2021 Great Meadow Correctional | Miscellaneous 12/27/2019
Facility
KAPLAN CONTAINER | Correctional Industries |5, 1 190 $168.500.00| $106.792.9604/01/2019 [03/31/2022 |2.5 and 5 Gallon Containers |CO™™MOdity = 04567019
INC - Central Office Miscellaneous
Western New York
GREAT LAKES Developmental . Commodity -
ABATEMENT CO INC Disabilities Service OPWNO0362 $53,899.00 $53,899.00/(10/15/2019 |03/31/2020 |East High Abatement Miscellaneous 10/21/2019
Office
MAZIUK & CO Manhattan Psychiatric | 550577 $210.408.67| $210,408.67|06/20/2019 |03/31/2020 | Anti-Ligature Door Commodity - 57,05 n019
Center Hardware Miscellaneous
OCEAN EYE INC Division of State Police |OP00096 $111,304.03| $111,304.0306/07/2019 |03/31/2020 |Underwater Communication |Commodity - 514019
Devices Miscellaneous
y . Commissary Contract .
PERFORMANCE FOOD |Otisville Correctional . . Commodity -
GROUP INC Facility PA29014006 $15,340.65 $0.00/10/12/2018 |01/31/2019 | Assignment Otisville Miscellaneous 02/08/2019

Correctional Facility
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