Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
VSS LLC DBA VSS MEDICAL MOUNTS	Office of General Services	OP03986	\$201,825.00	\$201,825.00	07/08/2019	03/31/2020	Medication Carts and Medication Transfer Carts	Commodity - Medical, Surgical Supplies And Equipment	07/15/2019
DEPT OF DEFENSE MEDICAL MATERIAL DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY	Department of Health	C032984	\$272,646.07	\$31,543.07	10/01/2018	09/30/2023	Medical Vaccinations	Commodity - Medical, Surgical Supplies And Equipment	02/26/2019
CLAFLIN SERVICE COMPANY	Office of General Services	OP03972	\$139,984.00	\$139,984.00	06/13/2019	03/31/2020	Modular Pharmacy Stations	Commodity - Medical, Surgical Supplies And Equipment	06/13/2019
ARCHERDX INC	Department of Health	PA34454	\$2,369,132.18	\$1,846,632.91	02/01/2019	01/31/2024	VariantPlex CFTR Assay - Newborn Screening Program	Commodity - Medical, Surgical Supplies And Equipment	03/26/2019
AIRGAS USA LLC	Department of Health	C032990	\$488,528.10	\$396,976.89	06/01/2019	05/31/2024	Delivery of Industrial Gases	Commodity - Medical, Surgical Supplies And Equipment	05/08/2019
ALADDIN TEMP-RITE LLC	Office of Mental Health	C100649	\$1,725,000.00	\$1,238,866.18	02/01/2019	01/31/2024	Preventive Maintenance for Aladdin Food Warming Systems	Commodity - Miscellaneous	03/11/2019

Page 1 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 07:56 AM.

LOAD O METER CORP	Division of State Police	PA01846	\$1,224,610.00	\$1,076,120.00	02/01/2019	01/31/2024	PORTABLE HYDRAULIC MECHANICAL WHEEL LOAD SCALE	Commodity - Miscellaneous	03/19/2019
MEDISCRIBES SOLUTIONS INC	Helen Hayes Hospital	C000563	\$113,300.01	\$113,300.00	10/01/2019	01/31/2023	Computer Assisted Coding and Integrated Encoder Software	Commodity - Miscellaneous	10/29/2019
CHANGE HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGIES LLC	Helen Hayes Hospital	C000564	\$382,994.00	\$280,293.93	04/01/2020	03/31/2025	Insurance Verification/Eligibility Encoder Software	Commodity - Miscellaneous	12/12/2019
MOORE-CLARK USA INC	Department of Environmental Conservation	PA11507	\$5,042,071.61	\$4,456,204.58	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Feed for Fish Hatcheries Statewide	Commodity - Miscellaneous	07/17/2019
SOMES UNIFORMS INC	Office of Court Administration	C501120	\$597,621.20	\$243,967.30	01/15/2019	01/14/2022	COTA - Class A Uniform Package	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/15/2019
JEANETTE PINCUS	Rockland Psychiatric Center	PA200648	\$446,438.75	\$268,016.13	02/01/2019	01/31/2024	Clothing	Commodity - Miscellaneous	01/11/2019
KIMCO USA INC	Department of Transportation	PA19003	\$1,200,000.00	\$98,507.09	11/01/2019	10/31/2022	STAINLESS STEEL SALT CONVEYOR	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/07/2019
RELIANCE CONTROLS CORPORATION	Department of Transportation	OP1907M	\$859,320.00	\$859,320.00	07/26/2019	07/25/2020	Generator Transfer Switches for Traffic Signal Maintenance	Commodity - Miscellaneous	07/26/2019
CENTRAL NATIONAL GOTTESMAN INC	Department of Taxation & Finance	C400721	\$222,693.51	\$215,549.20	06/18/2019	06/17/2022	9 Point Reply Card Paper	Commodity - Miscellaneous	06/18/2019
FLIR DETECTION INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	OP166	\$164,023.50	\$164,023.50	10/17/2019	06/30/2020	Mobile Surveillance Tower	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/20/2019
SECOND & BROAD STREET SALES CORP	Oneida Food Production Center	OP12301	\$63,792.00	\$63,792.00	10/01/2019	03/31/2020	Insulated Combo Cart	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/14/2019
CAPTREE CLAM INC	Department of Environmental Conservation	PA11700	\$221,000.00	\$221,000.00	08/01/2019	11/01/2020	Purchase & Delivery of Clams for Huntington Harbor Shellfish Sanctuary	Commodity - Miscellaneous	09/16/2019
ACE TOOL REPAIR INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT19179	\$649,043.52	\$0.00	10/01/2019	09/23/2023	Safety Gloves	Commodity - Miscellaneous	10/01/2019
FASTENAL COMPANY	Correctional Industries - Central Office	PA19011	\$1,017,557.76	\$35,829.06	03/01/2019	02/28/2022	Asbestos Abatement Safety Supplies	Commodity - Miscellaneous	04/18/2019

NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO INC	New York State Thruway Authority	CT19053	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	11/13/2019	09/30/2020	Ready-Mix Concrete	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/13/2019
PRESIDENT CONTAINER GROUP II LLC	Correctional Industries - Central Office	PA18014	\$151,881.30	\$55,095.73	12/01/2018	11/30/2021	Various Corrugated Products for Clinton Dannemora Eastern & Green Haven Correctional Facilities	Commodity - Miscellaneous	01/02/2019
EAST COAST SALT DIST INC	Eastern Correctional Facility	PA18002	\$493,200.00	\$188,769.56	12/01/2018	11/30/2023	SOLAR SALT EASTERN CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Miscellaneous	01/18/2019
AUDIO VISUAL SALES & SERVICE INC	SUNY at Albany	C005501	\$1,274,643.00	\$1,274,643.00	04/01/2019	04/15/2021	Audio Visual Equipment Purchase and Install for Building 27	Commodity - Miscellaneous	06/06/2019
MAXIMA SUPPLY LLC	Otisville Correctional Facility	pa290008	\$491,642.23	\$261,348.68	02/01/2019	01/31/2024	COMMISSARY ITEMS OTISVILLE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Miscellaneous	01/10/2019
LEWIS-PRINCE ENTERPRISES LLC	Office of Mental Health	PA200600	\$11,397.50	\$11,397.50	12/01/2018	11/30/2019	Product Labels & Ribbons	Commodity - Miscellaneous	06/04/2019
SERENITY HOUSING SALES INC	Lake George Park Commission	C20190100	\$609,000.00	\$608,900.00	07/01/2019	06/01/2021	Lake George Modular Office and Visitor Center	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/25/2019
HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES LLC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	OP154	\$83,502.01	\$83,448.24	01/15/2019	08/31/2019	HERBICIDES FUNGICIDES & INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/05/2019
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	OP155	\$98,135.42	\$98,135.42	01/15/2019	08/31/2019	HERBICIDES FUNGICIDES & INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/05/2019
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	OP157	\$74,228.10	\$74,228.09	01/15/2019	08/31/2019	HERBICIDES FUNGICIDES & INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/05/2019

Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	OP158	\$245,917.88	\$245,917.88	01/15/2019	08/31/2019	HERBICIDES FUNGICIDES & INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/05/2019
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	OP153	\$76,838.57	\$73,689.70	01/15/2019	08/31/2019	HERBICIDES FUNGICIDES & INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/05/2019
New York State Thruway Authority	CT19064	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	11/13/2019	09/30/2020	Ready-Mix Concrete	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/13/2019
Office of General Services	OP00009	\$199,982.00	\$199,982.00	01/11/2019	03/31/2019	TV PRODUCTION CONTROL SYSTEM	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/14/2019
Department of Health	OP035120	\$54,131.00	\$54,131.00	08/02/2019	03/31/2020	New York State of Health Promotional Items	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/01/2019
New York State Thruway Authority	CT19054	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	11/06/2019	09/30/2020	Ready-Mix Concrete	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/13/2019
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	OP163	\$128,540.27	\$111,765.77	05/06/2019	12/31/2019	Garbage Bags for New York State Parks in the Long Island Region	Commodity - Miscellaneous	05/06/2019
Pilgrim Psychiatric Center	OP200896	\$121,266.95	\$121,266.95	08/29/2019	03/31/2020	Anti-Ligature Door Handles	Commodity - Miscellaneous	08/30/2019
Department of Corrections and Community Supervision	C161506	\$56,900.00	\$56,897.57	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Addiction Training Materials	Commodity - Miscellaneous	08/30/2019
Woodbourne Correctional Facility	C161523	\$99,254.00	\$99,254.00	10/01/2019	03/31/2020	Water Treatment Plant Upgrade at Woodbourne Correctional Facility	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/18/2019
New York State Thruway Authority	CT19025	\$122,362.00	\$0.00	03/14/2019	03/31/2019	Truck-Mounted Compact Regenerative Vacuum Sweeper	Commodity - Miscellaneous	03/21/2019
New York State Thruway Authority	CT19045	\$116,007.00	\$0.00	08/13/2019	09/15/2020	Zero Turn Mowers	Commodity - Miscellaneous	08/16/2019
	Recreation & Historic Preservation Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation New York State Thruway Authority Office of General Services Department of Health New York State Thruway Authority Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation Pilgrim Psychiatric Center Department of Corrections and Community Supervision Woodbourne Correctional Facility New York State Thruway Authority New York State Thruway Authority	Recreation & Historic Preservation Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation New York State Thruway Authority Office of General Services Department of Health OP035120 New York State Thruway Authority Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation Pilgrim Psychiatric Center Department of Corrections and Community Supervision Woodbourne Correctional Facility New York State Thruway Authority C161523 New York State Thruway Authority New York State CT19025 New York State CT19025	Recreation & Historic Preservation OP158 \$245,917.88 Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP153 \$76,838.57 New York State Thruway Authority CT19064 \$75,000.00 Office of General Services OP00009 \$199,982.00 Department of Health OP035120 \$54,131.00 New York State Thruway Authority CT19054 \$50,000.00 Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP163 \$128,540.27 Pilgrim Psychiatric Center OP200896 \$121,266.95 Department of Corrections and Community Supervision C161506 \$56,900.00 Woodbourne Correctional Facility C161523 \$99,254.00 New York State Thruway Authority CT19025 \$122,362.00 New York State CT19045 \$116,007.00	Recreation & Historic Preservation OP158 \$245,917.88 \$245,917.88 Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP153 \$76,838.57 \$73,689.70 New York State Thruway Authority CT19064 \$75,000.00 \$0.00 Office of General Services OP00009 \$199,982.00 \$199,982.00 Department of Health OP035120 \$54,131.00 \$54,131.00 New York State Thruway Authority CT19054 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP163 \$128,540.27 \$111,765.77 Pilgrim Psychiatric Center OP200896 \$121,266.95 \$121,266.95 Department of Corrections and Community Supervision C161506 \$56,900.00 \$56,897.57 Woodbourne Correctional Facility C161523 \$99,254.00 \$99,254.00 New York State Thruway Authority CT19025 \$122,362.00 \$0.00 New York State CT19025 \$126,000 \$0.00	Recreation & Historic Preservation OP158 \$245,917.88 \$245,917.88 01/15/2019 Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP153 \$76,838.57 \$73,689.70 01/15/2019 New York State Thruway Authority CT19064 \$75,000.00 \$0.00 11/13/2019 Office of General Services OP00009 \$199,982.00 \$199,982.00 01/11/2019 Department of Health OP035120 \$54,131.00 \$54,131.00 08/02/2019 New York State Thruway Authority CT19054 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 11/06/2019 Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP163 \$128,540.27 \$111,765.77 05/06/2019 Pilgrim Psychiatric Center OP200896 \$121,266.95 \$121,266.95 08/29/2019 Department of Corrections and Community Supervision C161506 \$56,900.00 \$56,897.57 08/01/2019 New York State Thruway Authority CT19025 \$122,362.00 \$0.00 03/14/2019 New York State CT19045 \$116,007.00 \$0.00 03/14/2019	Recreation & Historic Preservation OP158 \$245,917.88 \$245,917.88 01/15/2019 08/31/2019 Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP153 \$76,838.57 \$73,689.70 01/15/2019 08/31/2019 New York State Thruway Authority CT19064 \$75,000.00 \$0.00 11/13/2019 09/30/2020 Office of General Services OP00009 \$199,982.00 \$199,982.00 01/11/2019 03/31/2019 Department of Health OP035120 \$54,131.00 \$54,131.00 08/02/2019 03/31/2020 New York State Thruway Authority CT19054 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 11/06/2019 09/30/2020 Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP163 \$128,540.27 \$111,765.77 05/06/2019 12/31/2019 Pilgrim Psychiatric Center OP200896 \$121,266.95 \$121,266.95 08/29/2019 03/31/2020 Department of Corrections and Community Supervision C161506 \$56,900.00 \$56,897.57 08/01/2019 07/31/2020 New York State Thruway Authority CT19025 \$122,362.00 \$0.00 03/14/2019	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation \$245,917.88 \$245,917.88 \$245,917.88 \$01/15/2019 \$08/31/2019 FUNGICIDES & INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP153 \$76,838.57 \$73,689.70 01/15/2019 08/31/2019 HERBICIDES FUNGICIDES & INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES New York State Thruway Authority CT19064 \$75,000.00 \$0.00 11/13/2019 09/30/2020 Ready-Mix Concrete Office of General Services OP00009 \$199,982.00 \$199,982.00 01/11/2019 03/31/2019 TV PRODUCTION CONTROL SYSTEM New York State of Health Promotional Items New York State Thruway Authority CT19054 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 11/06/2019 09/30/2020 Ready-Mix Concrete Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation CT19054 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 11/06/2019 09/30/2020 Ready-Mix Concrete Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP163 \$128,540.27 \$111,765.77 05/06/2019 12/31/2019 Garbage Bags for New York State Parks in the Long Island Region Department of Corrections and Community Supervision C16150	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP158 \$245,917.88 \$245,917.88 \$245,917.88 01/15/2019 08/31/2019 FUNGICIDES & INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES Commodity- Miscellaneous Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation OP153 \$76,838.57 \$73,689.70 01/15/2019 08/31/2019 HERBICIDES INSECTICIDES FOR LONG ISLAND REGION GOLF COURSES Commodity- Miscellaneous New York State Thruway Authority CT19064 \$75,000.00 \$0.00 11/13/2019 09/30/2020 Ready-Mix Concrete New York State Commodity- Miscellaneous Office of General Services OP00009 \$199,982.00 01/11/2019 03/31/2019 TV PRODUCTION CONTROL SYSTEM Commodity- Miscellaneous New York State Thruway Authority CT19054 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 11/06/2019 09/30/2020 Ready-Mix Concrete Commodity- Miscellaneous Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation CT19054 \$50,000.00 \$0.00 11/06/2019 12/31/2019 Garbage Bags for New York State parks in the Long Island Region Commodity- Miscellaneous Pilgrim Psychiatric Center OP200896 \$121,266.95 \$121,266.95 08/2

INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE WASHERS LLC	Department of Environmental Conservation	OP11482	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	03/04/2019	03/31/2020	Purchase of Mobile Pressure Washers for the Aquatic Invasive Species Program	Commodity - Miscellaneous	04/29/2019
NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES FOR THE DISABLED INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	OP159	\$66,802.12	\$66,601.42	02/25/2019	06/30/2019	Uniforms Long Island Beach Lifeguards	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/26/2019
KAPLAN CONTAINER INC	Correctional Industries - Central Office	PA19030	\$369,730.00	\$99,004.80	09/01/2019	08/31/2021	Plastic containers for shipping chemical products Great Meadow Correctional Facility	Commodity - Miscellaneous	12/27/2019
KAPLAN CONTAINER INC	Correctional Industries - Central Office	PA19016	\$168,500.00	\$106,792.96	04/01/2019	03/31/2022	2.5 and 5 Gallon Containers	Commodity - Miscellaneous	04/26/2019
GREAT LAKES ABATEMENT CO INC	Western New York Developmental Disabilities Service Office	OPWN0362	\$53,899.00	\$53,899.00	10/15/2019	03/31/2020	East High Abatement	Commodity - Miscellaneous	10/21/2019
MAZIUK & CO	Manhattan Psychiatric Center	OP200872	\$210,408.67	\$210,408.67	06/20/2019	03/31/2020	Anti-Ligature Door Hardware	Commodity - Miscellaneous	07/02/2019
OCEAN EYE INC	Division of State Police	OP00096	\$111,304.03	\$111,304.03	06/07/2019	03/31/2020	Underwater Communication Devices	Commodity - Miscellaneous	06/14/2019
PERFORMANCE FOOD GROUP INC	Otisville Correctional Facility	PA29014006	\$15,340.65	\$0.00	10/12/2018	01/31/2019	Commissary Contract Assignment Otisville Correctional Facility	Commodity - Miscellaneous	02/08/2019